Dati tecnici
9190-INSF | Insert "F" 9190A, metric comparison
miscellaneous holes with 0.25 inch hole
Descrizione generale del prodotto: 9190-INSF | Insert "F" 9190A,
metric comparison miscellaneous holes with 0.25 inch hole
This insert is designed for use with the 9190A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well.
2    Fluke Corporation     9190-INSF | Insert "F" 9190A, metric comparison miscellaneous holes with 0.25 inch hole
Insert "F" 9190A, metric comparison miscellaneous holes with 0.25 inch hole
Dati tecnici: 9190-INSF | Insert "F" 9190A, metric comparison
miscellaneous holes with 0.25 inch hole
Holes: 3 mm (2); 4 mm (2); 6 mm (1); ¼ in
3    Fluke Corporation     9190-INSF | Insert "F" 9190A, metric comparison miscellaneous holes with 0.25 inch hole
Modelli
9190-INSF
Insert "F" 9190A, metric comparison miscellaneous holes with 0.25 inch hole
Fluke. Keeping your world up and running.®
Fluke Italia S.r.l.
Viale Lombardia 218
20861 Brugherio (MB)
Tel: +39 02 3600 2000
E-mail: cs.it@fluke.com
©2025 Fluke Corporation. Tutti i diritti riservati.
Dati passibili di modifiche senza preavviso.
04/2025
Non sono ammesse modifiche al presente
documento senza autorizzazione scritta da parte
di Fluke Corporation.
4    Fluke Corporation     9190-INSF | Insert "F" 9190A, metric comparison miscellaneous holes with 0.25 inch hole